Page 1 of 4
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.10.21
KT-RHLED100-12C-8XX-VDIM-P /G2
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Input Voltage Wattage Color Temperature Lumen Output Efficacy Rated Life CRI Power Factor
KT-RHLED100-12C-840-VDIM-P /G2

Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.10.21
Page 4 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC Easy Code
KT-RHLED100-12C-840-VDIM-P /G2 1 843654133188 EAQ-51
KT-RHLED100-12C-850-VDIM-P /G2 1 843654133195 TFB-48
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KT-RHLED100-12C-8XX-VDIM-P /G2
1 2 3 5 64 7 8 9 10
8 Dimming
VDIM 0–10V
7 Color Temperature
40 4000K
50 5000K
5 Size / Shape
12C 12" Diameter
2 Fixture Type
RH Round High Bay
	 1	 Keystone Technologies
	 2	 Fixture Type
	 3	 LED Technology
	 4	 Wattage
	 5	 Size / Shape
	 6	 800 Series
	 7	 Color Temperature
	 8	 Dimming
	 9	 Premium Series
	10	 Generation 2
KT-RHLED100-12C-8XX-VDIM-P /G2
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Catalog Number Description UPC Easy Code
KT-RHLED-SM-1-KIT /G2 Steel surface mount kit; Includes mounting hardware 843654133249 JXD-63
KT-RHLED-WG-1-KIT /G2 Thick steel wire guard; Premium powdercoat construction; Includes mounting hardware 843654133263 NPV-09
KT-RHLED-AR90-1-KIT /G2 Aluminum dome reflector; 90° beam angle; Includes mounting hardware 843654133287 ZOV-89
KT-RHLED-CL90-1-KIT /G2 Clear polycarbonate dome reflector with bottom lens; 90° beam angle; Includes mounting hardware 843654133614 FVZ-16
KT-RHLED-JBOX-PM /G2 J-Box; Optimized for pole pendant and step-down transformer applications 843654133300 RAQ-94
KTS-MW3-12V-PKO /A High Bay microwave occupancy sensor with /A pre-set settings 843654133317 XYR-25
KTS-MW3-12V-PKO /B High Bay microwave occupancy sensor with /B pre-set settings 843654133324 SPF-37
KTS-PIR3-12V-PKO /A High Bay PIR occupancy sensor with /A pre-set settings 843654133638 RXQ-30